OPTONICH

duntobp 3a SKU: 712
KaHa 3a BogopoaHa
Bopa

LLBAT Ha cBeT/ZIMHATA

O

be3yBeTHO

Stamps

RoHS

TexHuyecka Cneuundukauusa

KaTanoxxeH Homep 728
Brand Biogenis
Light Color be3useTHO

EAN Code 3800156607286



Size of package

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

116x49x119 mm

20

0,203 kg

0,173 kg

2 Years



